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Link do produktu: https://alnar.pl/adler-10x6-5mm-10mb-przewod-spiralny-poliuretanowy-p-3852.html

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy

Producent

Opis produktu

ADLER 10x6,5mm 10mb PRZEWOD SPIRALNY POLIURETANOWY

Opis:

- Materiat - poliuretan

- Szybkoztagczka Mar

- Kréciec narzedziowy prosty Mar
- Dtugos¢ - 10 mb

- Srednica zewnetrzna/wewnetrzna - 10/6,5 mm

ADLER 10x6,5mm 10mb PRZEWOD
SPIRALNY POLIURETANOWY

87,00 zt
70,73 zt
1-7dni
0140.87
ADLER
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